

| No.                        | Items                                  | Unit | Quantity | Engineer's EOC |                      | UNITED ENTERPRISE |                      | J&J NEWELL CONCRETE |                      | DAVIS CONCRETE |                      | TRIGGI CONSTRUCTION |                      |
|----------------------------|--|------|----------|----------------|----------------------|-------------------|----------------------|---------------------|----------------------|----------------|----------------------|---------------------|----------------------|
|                            |  |      |          | Unit Price     | Total Cost           | Unit Price        | Total Cost           | Unit Price          | Total Cost           | Unit Price     | Total Cost           | Unit Price          | Total Cost           |
| 1                          | Curb (Special) Removal and Replacement | Foot | 1800     | 65.00          | 117,000.00           | 32.00             | 57,600.00            | 70.00               | 126,000.00           | 77.00          | 138,600.00           | 102.50              | 184,500.00           |
| 2                          | Detectable Warning                     | SqFt | 1100     | 35.00          | 38,500.00            | 40.00             | 44,000.00            | 35.00               | 38,500.00            | 28.00          | 30,800.00            | 30.00               | 33,000.00            |
| 3                          | Adjustment of Existing Structures      | Each | 5        | 500.00         | 2,500.00             | 380.00            | 1,900.00             | 400.00              | 2,000.00             | 600.00         | 3,000.00             | 500.00              | 2,500.00             |
| 4                          | Seeding                                | SqYd | 200      | 20.00          | 4,000.00             | 16.00             | 3,200.00             | 18.00               | 3,600.00             | 15.00          | 3,000.00             | 75.00               | 15,000.00            |
| 5                          | Protective Coat                        | SqYd | 880      | 1.00           | 880.00               | 4.00              | 3,520.00             | 1.00                | 880.00               | 3.00           | 2,640.00             | 0.10                | 88.00                |
| 6                          | Frames and Lids, Type 1                | Each | 2        | 400.00         | 800.00               | 350.00            | 700.00               | 300.00              | 600.00               | 750.00         | 1,500.00             | 500.00              | 1,000.00             |
| 7                          | Traffic Control & Protection Standard  | LS   | 1        | 15,000.00      | 15,000.00            | 17,000.00         | 17,000.00            | 2,000.00            | 2,000.00             | 11,000.00      | 11,000.00            | 10,000.00           | 10,000.00            |
| <b>TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID</b> |  |      |          |                | <b>\$ 178,680.00</b> |                   | <b>\$ 127,920.00</b> |                     | <b>\$ 173,580.00</b> |                | <b>\$ 190,540.00</b> |                     | <b>\$ 246,088.00</b> |